HP90 H9S2GLR214 OR 224 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
H9S2GLR214 OR 224
HP90
Ordering Guide
2' X 2' DIRECT/INDIRECT RECESSED FLUORESCENT
ACRYLIC LINEAR PRISMATIC LENS
STATIC, 2 LAMP T5/T5HO
HP90 combines a recessed contoured body with an enclosed linear
prismatic translucent lens to create an exciting highly efficient
direct/indirect luminaire.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: H9S2GLR224120PG
HP90 Body
Style
Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type
Lens
Type Reflector Lamp
Qty
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Voltage Ballast Type Options
H9 S 2 G L R 2 PG
Direct/
Indirect
Recessed
S =
Static
2 =  2' Fits Both
Standard
Grid and
Slot Grid
L =
Acrylic
Lens
R = Specular
Aluminum
2 =
2 Lamp
(By Others)
14 = T5 14W
24 =  T5HO
24W
(Nominal 24")
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
<10THD
PG           2 Lamp Elec. T5/T5HO
Program Start
VY          2 Lamp Elec. T5 Program
Start Step-Dim (14W Only)
PF           2 Lamp Elec. T5/T5HO
LOL Dimming
NOTE: 347V. Emergency in T5/T5HO
Not Available. Please Consult Your
Philips Lighting Representative for
120V and 277V Options.
Add
Appropriate
Suffix to
Catalog
No.
Highly efficient with
  balanced
illumination
    and versatility.
HP90 H9S2GLR214 OR 224 08/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.